YEARBOOK PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHER RESOURCE

Here is an alphabetical listing of photographers which King families have used over the years.  
Please make sure that you check with your photographer on their policy regarding digital proofs, and whether these are included. Remember that the selection and digital editing process may take up to three weeks, so please be photographed by the end of August, if you choose to use a professional photographer.
	Photographer 
	Email Address
	Website
	Area based

	Bob Capazzo
	bobcapazzophoto@gmail.com
	https://bcapazzo.smugmug.com/
	Greenwich

	Cheryl Cronin
	cheryl@croninphotography.com
	http://croninphotography.com/
	Branford

	Danielle Robinson Calloway
	danielle@daniellerobinsonphotography.com
	www.daniellerobinsonphotography.com
	Norwalk

	Charisse Czaja
	Charisse@charissephotography.com
	www.charissephotography.com
	Fairfield & Westchester Counties

	Katie Farro
Michelle Quesnel
	greenwich@classickids.com
	www.classickids.com
	Greenwich

	Peggy Garbus
	peggy@peggygarbus.com
	https://peggygarbus.com
	Wilton

	Cara Gilbride
	cara@callalilystudios.com
	www.callalilystudios.com
	Greenwich

	Cary Hazlegrove
	

cary@hazlegrove.com
	www.hazlegrove.com (508) 878-3885
	Works exclusively on Nantucket

	Jamie Kilgore
	info@jamiekilgorephotography.com
	914.232.3642 
https://www.jamiekilgorephotography.com/
	Bedford Hills

	Jane La Motta
	jane@janelamottaphotography.com
	203-856-0654
janelamottaphotography.com

	Fairfield

	Dave Rosenblum
	david@imagesbydavid.com
	www.imagesbydavid.com
david@imagesbydavid.com
	Stamford

	Marilyn Roos
	marilyn@marilynroos.com
	203 984 7121 www.marilynroos.com
	Greenwich

	Inga Skuratovsky
	inga@photographybyinga.com
	www.photographybyinga.com
203.895.6966
	Fairfield and Westchester County

	Hildi Todrin
	hildi@cranesongphotography.com
	www.cranesongphotography.com
	Stamford

	Alison Wachstein
	alewach@optonline.net
	www.alisonwachstein.com
	Weston



